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Women / XS / JrC2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elly Ortman281
WOGA

9.650 9.700 9.4509.700 38.500
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Reagan Anderson297
Elevate Gymnastics

9.250 9.600 9.2009.550 37.600
6T 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Charlee Giles354
GSC

9.300 9.200 9.2009.600 37.300
5 9 2 2T 3 

3 

Lexi Garner-Kitts162
Gymnastic World

9.150 9.450 9.0509.500 37.150
9 4T 4T 7 4 

4 

Noella Bradford431
Capital Round Rock

9.650 9.500 9.1508.800 37.100
1T 3 13 6 5 

5 

Sydney Perales558
Extreme Texas

9.050 9.250 9.2009.300 36.800
10 7T 6T 2T 6 

6 

Rylee Cardinal201
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.400 9.450 8.8009.000 36.650
4 4T 10T 9T 7 

7 

Maria Torres150
Zenith

9.200 9.250 8.9009.100 36.450
8 7T 8 8 8 

8 

Dylan Long545
RGA

8.850 9.150 8.8009.500 36.300
11 10 4T 9T 9 

9 

Serenity Esquivel542
RGA

9.250 8.500 9.2009.300 36.250
6T 14 6T 2T 10 

10 

Jayme Maynard386
J & R

8.500 9.300 8.4009.000 35.200
13 6 10T 14 11 

11 

Bonnie Tefteller165
Gymnastic World

8.600 9.100 8.3009.000 35.000
12 11 10T 15 12 

12 

Aubrey Taylor459
infinity Athletics

7.900 9.000 8.5009.050 34.450
15 12 9 13 13T

13T

Siena Weinstein250
NE Texas 

8.400 8.850 8.6008.600 34.450
14 13 14 11 13T

13T

Kennedy Burris498
Moxie

9.450 8.300 8.5508.000 34.300
3 15 15 12 15 

15 
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